
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA 

HCC-AGT/ECONOTICE/SEPT/2025-26 

Department of Economics 

This is to inform all First Semester students of the Department of Economics that the 
Attendance Record for the month of August (Major Classes) has been prepared and is 
attached herewith for your reference. 

Mubdiul Hassan 

Head (In-Charge) 
Department of Economics 

Holy Cross College, Agartala 

HEAD 

NOTICE 

Students are required to check their attendance percentage carefully (Annexure - 1). 
Those whose attendance is found to be below 75% must submit a written explanation letter 
to the Department on or before September 12, 2025, clearly stating the reasons for their 
attendance shortage. 

Date: 08-09-2025 

It is hereby emphasised that regular attendance is of utmost importance. Attendance not 
only determines eligibility for appearing in examinations as per university rules but also plays 
a crucial role in academic performance, discipline, and overall learning outcomes. Students 
are therefore urged to take this matter seriously and ensure regular class participation in the 
coming months. 

Dept. of Economics, 
Holy Cross College, Agartala. 



391 

Roll No 

392 

393 

394 

395 

396 

398 

399 

400 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

HCC-AGT/ECONOTICE/SEPT/2025-26 

408 

Annexure 1 - Attendance of Economics (Major) - August 2025 

ona 

Admission No 

HCCECO2025002 

HCCECO2025022 

HCCEC02025019 

HCCECO2025006 

HCCECO2025037 

HCCECO2025008 

HCCECO2025025 

HCCEC02025032 

HCCECO2025020 

HCCECO2025012 

ALEN 

HCCECO2025021 ANKITA KAR 

Name 

HCCECO2025001 

DEBBARMA 

HCCEC02025042 

ALVIA 

HCCECO2025005 

DEBBARMA 

ALVIN 

DEBBARMA 

ANGKUR 

DEBBARMA 

ANOMADARSHI 

CHAKMA 

APARAJITA 

HCCECO2025010 AYUSH BANIK 

CHAKRABORTY 

ARISH 

DEBBARMA 

ARIYAN DAS 

BHANU 

DEBBARMA 

DEBAJIT 

HCCECO2025016 DEBNATH 

CHAKRABORTY 

DEBANJALI 

HCCECO2025039 DEBBARMA 
DEOGRATE 

DIPANJANA 
GHOSH 

HERO JAMATIA 

HIMALAY 

Total 

Present 
(out of 

34 

Classes) 

25 

33 

27 

21 

12 

9 

32 

31 

25 

18 

23 

32 

24 

24 

25 

24 

27 

Present 

Percent 

age 

73.53 

97.06 

79.41 

61.76 

35.29 

26.47 

94.12 

91.18 

73.53 

52.94 

67,65 

94.12 

70.59 

70.59 

73.53 

70.59 

79.41 

Needs Improveiment 

Excellent 

OK 

Needs Improvement 
Poor 

Poor 

Good 

Good 

Remarks 

Needs Improvement 
Poor 

Needs Improvement 

Good 

Needs Improvement 

Needs Improvement 

Needs Improvement 

Needs Improvement 

OK 

Page 2 of 4 



Roll No 

409 

410 

411 

412 

413 

414 

415 

416 

417 

418 

419 

420 

421 

422 

423 

HCC-AGT/ECONOTICE/SEPT/2025-26 

424 

Admission No 

HCCEC02025018 

HCCEC02025036 

HCCECO2025004 

HCCECO2025028 

HCCECO2025015 

HCCECO2025017 JOHN JAMATIA 

HCCECO2025003 

HCCEC02025007 

HCCECO2025040 

Name 

HCCECO2025038 

DEBBARMA 

HCCECO2025034 

JEONISH 

DEBBARMA 

HCCECO2025013 

JIJISH CHANDRA 

REANG 

HCCEC0202503 1 

JUHEL 
DEBBARMA 

KRISTY 

CHOUDHURY 

HCCECO2025011 DEBNATH 

MADILION 

DEBBARMA 

MOONANI 

CHAKMA 

NANDINI 

HCCECO2025027 PARAMA DAS 

NOBEL 
DEBBARMA 

HCCECO2025029 DEBBARMA 

NOK PAIYA 

TRIPURA 

POHOR 

RELFELA 

DARLONG 

RIYAJ 

DEBBARMA 

SACHLANG 

TRIPURA 

SACHWLANG 

Total 

Present 
(out of 

34 

Classes) 

30 

15 

31 

33 

28 

24 

22 

25 

27 

31 

26 

26 

17 

0 

19 

33 

Present 
Percent 

age 

88.24 Good 

44.12 Poor 

91.18 Good 

97.06 Excellent 

82.35 

70.59 

64.71 

73.53 

79.41 

76.47 

OK 

Needs Improvement 

91.18 Good 

55.88 

Needs Improvement 

76.47 OK 

97.06 

Needs Improvement 

OK 

50.00 Poor 

OK 

0.00 Poor 

RemarkS 

Poor 

Excellent 

Page 3 of 4 



Roll No 

425 

426 

427 

428 

429 

430 

431 

432 

433 

HCC-AGT/ECONOTICE/SEPT/2025-26 

434 

Admission No 

HCCECO2025014 

HCCECO2025023 

HCCECO2025009 

HCCECO2025024 

HCCECO2025041 

HCCECO2025033 

HCCECO2025030 

HCCECO02025026 

Name 

DEBBARMA 

SAJAL 

DEBBARMA 

SANJA 

DEBBARMA 

SANKHA 

SUBHRA 

CHAKRABORTY 

SIMUL 
SUTRADHAR 

SOHANUR 
RAHMAN KHAN 

SURAJ 
DEBBARMA 

SWARNALIKA 
CHAKRABORTY 

MOHAR 

CHOWDHURY 

HCCECO2025043 RAHUL KALAI 

KHUSHI 

HCCECO2025044 JAMATLA 

Total 

Present 

(out of 
34 

Classes) 

30 

24 

33 

24 

4 

25 

24 

22 

5 

6 

Present 
Percent 

age 

88.24 

70.59 

97.06 

70.59 

11.76 

73.53 

70.59 

64.71 

14.71 

17.65 

Good 

Needs Improvement 

Excellent 

Needs Improvement 

Poor 

Remarks 

Needs Improvement 

Needs Improvement 

Needs Improvement 

Poor 

Poor 

Page 4 of 4 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

