### **Department of Economics**

## HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA

HCC-AGT/ECO/NOTICE/SEPT/2025-26

Date: 08-09-2025

#### NOTICE

This is to inform all First Semester students of the Department of Economics that the Attendance Record for the month of August (Major Classes) has been prepared and is attached herewith for your reference.

Students are required to check their attendance percentage carefully (Annexure - 1). Those whose attendance is found to be below 75% must submit a written explanation letter to the Department on or before September 12, 2025, clearly stating the reasons for their attendance shortage.

It is hereby emphasised that **regular attendance** is of utmost importance. Attendance not only determines eligibility for appearing in examinations as per university rules but also plays a crucial role in academic performance, discipline, and overall learning outcomes. Students are therefore urged to take this matter seriously and ensure regular class participation in the coming months.

Mubdiul Hassan

Head (In-Charge)

Department of Economics

Holy Cross College, Agartala

HEAD
Dept. of Economics,
Holy Cross College, Agartala.

## HCC-AGT/ECO/NOTICE/SEPT/2025-26

Annexure 1 - Attendance of Economics (Major) - August 2025

Roll No	Admission No	Name	Total Present (out of 34 Classes)	Present Percent age	Remarks
391	HCCECO2025002	ALEN DEBBARMA	25	73.53	Needs Improvement
392	HCCECO2025022	ALVIA DEBBARMA	33	97.06	Excellent
393	HCCECO2025019	ALVIN DEBBARMA	27	79.41	OK
394	HCCECO2025006	ANGKUR DEBBARMA	21	61.76	Needs Improvement
395	HCCECO2025021	ANKITA KAR	12	35.29	Poor
396	HCCECO2025037	ANOMADARSHI CHAKMA	9	26.47	Poor
398	HCCECO2025008	APARAJITA CHAKRABORTY	32	94.12	Good
399	HCCECO2025025	ARISH DEBBARMA	31	91.18	Good
400	HCCECO2025032	ARIYAN DAS	25	73.53	Needs Improvement
401	HCCECO2025010	AYUSH BANIK	18	52.94	Poor
402	HCCECO2025020	BHANU DEBBARMA	23	67.65	Needs Improvement
403	HCCECO2025012	DEBAЛТ CHAKRABORTY	32	94.12	Good
404	HCCECO2025016	DEBANJALI DEBNATH	24	70.59	Needs Improvement
405	HCCECO2025039	DEOGRATE DEBBARMA	24	70.59	Needs Improvement
406	HCCECO2025001	DIPANJANA GHOSH	25	73.53	Needs Improvement
407	HCCECO2025042	HERO JAMATIA	24	70.59	Needs Improvement
408	HCCECO2025005	HIMALAY	27	79.41	OK

Marsan 1025

# HCC-AGT/ECO/NOTICE/SEPT/2025-26

Roll No	Admission No	Name	Total Present (out of 34 Classes)	Present Percent age	Remarks
		DEBBARMA		Marine and delication of the second second second second	
409	HCCECO2025018	JEONISH DEBBARMA	30	88.24	Good
410	HCCECO2025036	JIJISH CHANDRA REANG	15	44.12	Poor
411	HCCECO2025017	JOHN JAMATIA	31	91.18	Good
412	HCCECO2025004	JUHEL DEBBARMA	33	97.06	Excellent
413	HCCECO2025028	KRISTY CHOUDHURY	28	82.35	OK
414	HCCECO2025015	MADILION DEBBARMA	24	70.59	Needs Improvement
415	HCCECO2025003	MOONANI CHAKMA	22	64.71	Needs Improvement
416	HCCECO2025011	NANDINI DEBNATH	25	73.53	Needs Improvement
417	HCCECO2025007	NOBEL DEBBARMA	27	79.41	OK
418	HCCECO2025040	NOK PAIYA TRIPURA	31	91.18	Good
419	HCCECO2025027	PARAMA DAS	26	76.47	OK
420	HCCECO2025029	POHOR DEBBARMA	26	76.47	OK
421	HCCECO2025038	RELFELA DARLONG	17	50.00	Poor
422	HCCECO2025034	RIYAJ DEBBARMA	0	0.00	Poor
423	HCCECO2025013	SACHLANG TRIPURA	19	55.88	Poor
424	HCCECO2025031	SACHWLANG	33	97.06	Excellent

Marran

## HCC-AGT/ECO/NOTICE/SEPT/2025-26

Roll No	Admission No	Name	Total Present (out of 34 Classes)	Present Percent age	Remarks
		DEBBARMA			
425	HCCECO2025014	SAJAL DEBBARMA	30	88.24	Good
426	HCCECO2025023	SANJA DEBBARMA	24	70.59	Needs Improvement
427	HCCECO2025009	SANKHA SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY	33	97.06	Excellent
428	HCCECO2025024	SIMUL SUTRADHAR	24	70.59	Needs Improvement
429	HCCECO2025041	SOHANUR RAHMAN KHAN	4	11.76	Poor
430	HCCECO2025033	SURAJ DEBBARMA	25	73.53	Needs Improvement
431	HCCECO2025030	SWARNALIKA CHAKRABORTY	24	70.59	Needs Improvement
432	HCCECO2025026	MOHAR CHOWDHURY	22	64.71	Needs Improvement
433	HCCECO2025043	RAHUL KALAI	5	14.71	Poor
434	HCCECO2025044	KHUSHI JAMATIA	6	17.65	Poor

